Reflex
GloveOn® Reflex is the affordable alternative to vinyl
gloves, and has been made in mind of aged care centres
and hospitality. This nitrile glove conforms to the
wearer's hand and supports a greater level of barrier
protection than vinyl gloves, reducing the risk of
contamination in the workplace.
REORDER CODE
NTR63XS X-SMALL
NTR63SS SMALL
NTR63MM MEDIUM
NTR63LL LARGE
NTR63XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex